
FOR 
Community, Town or City 

P.S.C. KY. NO. 

SHEET NO. 

(Name of Utility) 
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. 

SHEET NO. 

RATES AND CHARGES 

5/8 x 3/4 Inch Meter 

1 InchMeter 

1 YiInchMeter 

2 Inch Meter 

All Larger Meters 

METER CONNECTION / TAP-ON FEES 

$700.00 

$775.00 

$1,640.00 

$1,990.00 

Actual Cost 

DATE OF ISSUE 
Month [Date 1 Year 

DATE EFFECTIVE 

ISSUED B 

TITLE 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. 2009 oo 180 DATED </!k!OZ 

WBIJC SERVICE COMMlSSlQN 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

DanielE.Hinton
7116




